DRINKS LIST



PITCHERS
ALL £20

A real Crowd Pleaser
Get a booth, a table, a crowd
& enjoy some perfect pitchers!

Woo Woo

JJ Whitley Vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps,
Cranberry & Lime Juice

Sangria

Red Wine, Brandy, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice,
Orange Juice, Gomme & Lemonade

S~

COCKTAILS

It's always cocktail time
in Hope & Vincent

French Martini £8.50

JJ Whitley Vodka, Chambord
& Pineapple Juice

Pornstar Martini £8.50

JJ Whitley Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit
Liqueur, Lime & Pineapple Juice
with a shot of prosecco

Negroni Hope £9.50
Whitley Neill Gin, Campari & Sweet Vermouth

Margarita £8.50

Jimador Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, gomme

Rum Punch £9.50

Dead Man's White Rum, Triple sec,
Orange, Pineapple & Lime Juice,
Gomme & a Dash of Grenadine

Blue Monday £8.50

Whitley Neill Gin, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice,
Gomme & a Dash of Blue Caracao

Old Fashioned £9.50

Woodford Reserve, Angostura bitters
& gomme

Gin Fizz £8.50
Whitley Neill Gin, Lemon Juice, Gomme & Soda

Spritz £8.50

Choice of Aperol or Sarti

Espresso Martini £9.50
JJ Whitley Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup
& Espresso

Can't see something you like?
Ask your server for a classic!

Mocktails available @ £4.95



BEERS & CIDER

DRAUGHT

Tennents 4%
Jubel 4%
Campden Hells 4.6%
Madri 4.6%
San Miguel 5%
Staropramen 5%
Peroni 5%
Beavertown 4.3%
Neck Oil

Guinness 4.2%

Aspall Cyder 4.5%

Strawberry & 4%
Lime Rekorderlig

BOTTLED BEERS

Budweiser

Peroni

Stella Artois
Corona

Estrella Galicia
Asahi

Heverlee
Staropramen
Modelo Especial
Brewdog Punk IPA
Furstenberg
Alhambra Reserve
Becks

BOTTLED CIDERS

Magners

Rekorderlig
Strawberry & Lime

Pint
£4.80
£5.60
£5.95
£5.95
£6.25
£6.05
£6.40
£6.95

£5.85
£5.40
£5.95

5%
5%
4.6%
4.5%
5.5%
5%
4.8%
5%
4.5%
5.4%
5.3%
6.4%
4%

4.5%
4%

Rekorderlig Wild Berries 4%

Half Pint

29 a0
£2.80
£3.00
£3.00
&0 1S
£3.05
£3.20
£3.50

£2.95
£2.70
£3.00

£4.95
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.70
£5.45
£5.60
BE505
£6.50
£5.40
£4.95

£5.50
£6.20

£6.20

NON ALCOHOLIC BEERS/CIDER

Peroni

Estrella Galicia

Asahi 0%

Beaverton Lazer Crush
Corona

Guinness

Rekorderlig
Strawberry & Lime

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

£4.95
i 95
£4.95
£4.50
£4.95
£5.20
£4.95



WINES & SPARKLING

WHITE WINE

2022 Reserve Chardonnay,
Tomma River, Australia,
South Eastern Region (13%)

Grapefruit, melon & lime

£21 Bottle £5.40 175ml1 £7.10 250ml

2022 Sauvignon Blanc,
Lanya Chile, Central Valley (12.5%)

Lemon, grapefruit & a whiff of herbs
£22 Bottle £5.50 175ml1 £7.50 250ml

2022 Pinot Grigio Venezie Vigna
Mescita IGT, Sartori, Italy, Veneto (12%)

Pear, peach & nuts with a scent of flowers

£22 Bottle £6.40 175ml1 £7.50 250ml

2022 Monte Llano Blanco Rioja,
Ramon Bilbao, Spain, Rioja (12.5%)
Tropical Banana, lemon & Lime

£26 Bottle £7.50 175ml1 £8.95 250ml

2022 The Stump Jump Riesling,
d'Arenberg, Australia, McLaren Vale (10.5%)

Grapefruit, lime with frangipan
& white floral notes

£27 Bottle £7.50 175m1 £9.20 250ml

ROSE WINE

2022 White Zinfandel, West Coast
Swing, USA, California (10%)

Rose, peaches, mango & melon
with strawberry & tropical fruits

£21 Bottle £4.95 175m1 £7.10 250ml

2022 Cotes De Provance Rose Comte
de Provance, La Vidaudanaise
France, Provence (13%)

Light Pink rose with wild strawberries,
lavender & rosemary

£30 Bottle £8.50 175ml1 £10.50 250ml



RED WINE

2022 Shiraz, Stormy Cape
South Africa, Western Cape (14.5%)

Blackcurrants & blackberries
in a fragrant spice

£21 Bottle £5.40 175ml1 £7.10 250ml

2021 Merlot, Lanya
Chile, Central Valley (13% abv)

Currants, plums & cherries with vanilla

£22 Bottle £5.40 175ml1 £7.50 250ml

2022 Project Malbec, Project Wine Co.
Argentina, Mendoza (13%)

Plums, raisins with chocolate & vanilla

£23 Bottle £6.20 175m1 £7.80 250ml

2021 Monte Llano Tinto Rioja,
Ramon Bilbao, Spain, Rioja (14%)
Subtle ripe fruits, fresh & fruity

£28 Bottle £7.50 175ml £9.50 250ml

2022 Les Mougeottes Cabernet-
Sauvignon, IGP Pays d'Oc, France,
Languedoc-Roussillon (13.5%)

Warm & spicy with coffee, vanilla
& blackcurrants

£28 Bottle £7.50 175ml £9.50 250ml

SPARKLING

Vino Spumante Prosecco,
Italy (10.5%)

White stone fruit & lemon flavours
& fine bubbles

£24.50 Bottle £6.00 125ml

NV Cuvee Classic, Pere Ventura
Spain, Cava (11.5%)

Green apple & white peach with scents of
toasted brioche & lemonbalm

£29 Bottle £7.50 125ml

NV Moet Imperial, Moet & Chandon
France, Champagne (12%)

Pear, peach & gooseberry with scents of
brioche, nuts, green apple & citrus

£65 Bottle



SPIRITS

VODKA

JJ Whitley Vodka
Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut Vodka

Kettle One Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka
Belvedere Vodka
Zubrowka Bison Grass

GIN

JJ Whitley

JJ Whitley Pink
Gordon’s Dry Gin
Beefeater Dry Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Whitley Neil Original
Whitley Neil Orange

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neil Parma Violet

Whitley Neil Raspberry
Coarunn

Brockmans

Ginato Melograno
Ginato Pompelmo

Jawbox Pineapple & Ginger

Hendricks
Gin Mare
Tanquerry
Botanist

WHISKY

Whyte & Mackay
Famous Grouse
Chivas Regal
Ballantynes

J&B

Jamesons

Slane Irish
Makers Mark
JuralO
Glenmorangie 12
Glenfiddich12
Laphroig 10
Highland Park 12
Singleton 12
Benriach 10
Glendronach 12
Lagavulin 16
Macallan 12

£3.75
£4.10
£4.50
£5.50
£6.70
£6.70
£4.50

LSS
£4.10
£4.10
£4.30
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40
£5.60
£5.80
£5.95
£6.50
£6.95

£4.10
£4.30
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.20
£5.60
£5.60
£5.80
£5.80
£6.40
£6.95
£7.95
£9195
L RIE



BOURBON

Jack Daniels
Bulleit Bourbon
Woodford Reserve

RUM

Bacardi

Dead Man’s Fingers Spiced
Dead Man’s Fingers White
Dead Man’s Fingers Pineapple
Dead Man’s Fingers Mango
Morgan’s Spiced

Mount Gay

Kraken

Havana 7

Kadoo Banana

Kadoo Pineapple

Kadoo Coconut
Diplimatico

Don Papa

OTHERS

Malibu

Peach Schnapps
Passoa

Midori

Kahlua
Frangelico
Aperol

Baileys

Campari
Southern Comfort
Disaronno
Drambuie
Cointreau
Martell Brandy

SHOTS

Apple Sourz

Dead Man’s Strawberry Cream
Dead Man’s Raspberry Cream
Fireball

Jagermeister

Tequila Rose

Sambucca

Black Sambucca

El Jimador Tequila

Baby Guinness

Jager Bomb

Herradura Tequila

£4.50
£4.90
£5.60

£3.95
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.20
£4.20
£4.95
£4.95
VA2
£5.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
LTS
£3.75
£3.75
£ 5N0S
£3.95
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
9. 95



S OFTS Glass

Orange Juice £2.00
Apple Juice £2.00
Cranberry Juice £2.00
Pineapple Juice £2.00
Coke £2.00
Diet Coke £2.00
Coke Zero £2.00
Lemonade £2.00

Fanta Bottles

Coke Bottles

Coke Zero Bottles

Diet Coke Bottles
Appleteizer

Fevertree Tonic
Fevertree Slimline Tonic
Schweppes Ginger Beer
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Red Bull Can

Irn Bru Cans

Diet Irn Bru Cans
Strathmore Still Water
Strathmore Sparkling Water

COFFEE

Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso
Liqueur Coffee

Pint
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

Bottles
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£7.00

Jameson, Bailey's, Amaretto, Martell Brandy

H PE
VlNCENT

140 St. Vincent Street, Glasgow

0141 286 6258

www.hopeandvincent.co.uk
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