

DRINKS LIST

PITCHERS ALL £20

A real Crowd Pleaser Get a booth, a table, a crowd & enjoy some perfect pitchers!

Woo Woo JJ Whitley Vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps, Cranberry & Lime Juice

Sangria Red Wine, Brandy, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Orange Juice, Gomme & Lemonade

It's always cocktail time in Hope & Vincent

COCKTAILS

French Martini £8.50 JJ Whitley Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple Juice

Pornstar Martini £8.50

JJ Whitley Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit
Liqueur, Lime & Pineapple Juice
with a shot of prosecco

Negroni Hope £9.50 Whitley Neill Gin, Campari & Sweet Vermouth

Margarita £8.50 Jimador Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, gomme

Rum Punch £9.50

Dead Man's White Rum, Triple sec, Orange, Pineapple & Lime Juice, Gomme & a Dash of Grenadine

Blue Monday £8.50 Whitley Neill Gin, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Gomme & a Dash of Blue Caracao

Old Fashioned £9.50 Woodford Reserve, Angostura bitters & gomme

Gin Fizz £8.50 Whitley Neill Gin, Lemon Juice, Gomme & Soda

> Spritz £8.50 Choice of Aperol or Sarti

Espresso Martini £9.50 JJ Whitley Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup & Espresso

Can't see something you like? Ask your server for a classic!

Mocktails available @ £4.95

BEERS & CIDER

DRAUGHT		Pint	Half Pint		
Tennents	4%	£4.80	£2.40		
Jubel	4%	£5.60	£2.80		
Campden Hells	4.6%	£5.95	£3.00		
Madri	4.6%	£5.95	£3.00		
San Miguel	5%	£6.25	£3.15		
Staropramen	5%	£6.05	£3.05		
Peroni	5%	£6.40	£3.20		
Beavertown Neck Oil	4.3%	£6.95	£3.50		
Guinness	4.2%	£5.85	£2.95		
Aspall Cyder	4.5%	£5.40	£2.70		
Strawberry &	4%	£5.95	£3.00		
Lime Rekorderli	g				
DOTTI ED DEED	C				
BOTTLED BEER	.5		04.05		
Budweiser		5%	£4.95		
Peroni		5%	£5.20		
Stella Artois		4.6%	£5.20		
Corona		4.5%	£5.20		
Estrella Galicia		5.5%	£5.20		
Asahi		5%	£5.20		
Heverlee		4.8%	£5.70		
Staropramen 5%			£5.45		
Modelo Especial 4.5%			£5.60		
Brewdog Punk IPA 5.4%			£5.95		
Furstenberg 5.3%			£6.50		
		6.4%	£5.40		
Becks		4%	£4.95		
BOTTLED CIDE	RS				
Magners		4.5%	£5.50		
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Li	ime	4%	£6.20		
Rekorderlig Wild	d Berri	es 4%	£6.20		
NON ALCOHOLIC BEERS/CIDER					
Peroni		0%	£4.95		
Estrella Galicia		0%	£4.95		
Asahi 0%		0%	£4.95		
Beaverton Lazer Crush 0%			£4.50		
			£4.95		
Guinness 0%			£5.20		
Rekorderlig 0%			£4.95		
Strawberry & Lime					

WINES & SPARKLING

WHITE WINE

2022 Reserve Chardonnay, Tomma River, Australia, South Eastern Region (13%) Grapefruit, melon & lime £21 Bottle £5.40 175ml £7.10 250ml

2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Lanya Chile, Central Valley (12.5%) Lemon, grapefruit & a whiff of herbs £22 Bottle £5.50 175ml £7.50 250ml

2022 Pinot Grigio Venezie Vigna Mescita IGT, Sartori, Italy, Veneto (12%) Pear, peach & nuts with a scent of flowers £22 Bottle £6.40 175ml £7.50 250ml

2022 Monte Llano Blanco Rioja, Ramon Bilbao, Spain, Rioja (12.5%) Tropical Banana, lemon & Lime £26 Bottle £7.50 175ml £8.95 250ml

2022 The Stump Jump Riesling, d'Arenberg, Australia, McLaren Vale (10.5%) Grapefruit, lime with frangipan & white floral notes £27 Bottle £7.50 175ml £9.20 250ml

ROSÉ WINE

2022 White Zinfandel, West Coast Swing, USA, California (10%)
Rose, peaches, mango & melon with strawberry & tropical fruits
£21 Bottle £4.95 175ml £7.10 250ml

2022 Cotes De Provance Rose Comte de Provance, La Vidaudanaise France, Provence (13%)
Light Pink rose with wild strawberries, lavender & rosemary
£30 Bottle £8.50 175ml £10.50 250ml

RED WINE

2022 Shiraz, Stormy Cape South Africa, Western Cape (14.5%) Blackcurrants & blackberries in a fragrant spice £21 Bottle £5.40 175ml £7.10 250ml

2021 Merlot, Lanya Chile, Central Valley (13% abv) Currants, plums & cherries with vanilla £22 Bottle £5.40 175ml £7.50 250ml

2022 Project Malbec, Project Wine Co. Argentina, Mendoza (13%)
Plums, raisins with chocolate & vanilla £23 Bottle £6.20 175ml £7.80 250ml

2021 Monte Llano Tinto Rioja, Ramon Bilbao, Spain, Rioja (14%) Subtle ripe fruits, fresh & fruity £28 Bottle £7.50 175ml £9.50 250ml

2022 Les Mougeottes Cabernet-Sauvignon, IGP Pays d'Oc, France, Languedoc-Roussillon (13.5%)
Warm & spicy with coffee, vanilla & blackcurrants
£28 Bottle £7.50 175ml £9.50 250ml

SPARKLING

Vino Spumante Prosecco, Italy (10.5%) White stone fruit & lemon flavours & fine bubbles £24.50 Bottle £6.00 125ml

NV Cuvee Classic, Pere Ventura Spain, Cava (11.5%) Green apple & white peach with scents of toasted brioche & lemonbalm £29 Bottle £7.50 125ml

NV Moet Imperial, Moet & Chandon France, Champagne (12%)
Pear, peach & gooseberry with scents of brioche, nuts, green apple & citrus
£65 Bottle

SPIRITS

VODKA	
	£3.75
JJ Whitley Vodka Smirnoff Vodka	£4.10
Absolut Vodka	£4.50
Kettle One Vodka	£5.50
Grey Goose Vodka	£6.70
Belvedere Vodka	£6.70
Zubrowka Bison Grass	£4.50
Zubłowka bisoli Grass	24.50
GIN	
JJ Whitley	£3.75
JJ Whitley Pink	£4.10
Gordon's Dry Gin	£4.10
Beefeater Dry Gin	£4.30
Bombay Sapphire	£5.10
Whitley Neil Original	£5.10
Whitley Neil Orange	£5.10
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger	£5.10
Whitley Neil Parma Violet	£5.10
Whitley Neil Raspberry	£5.10
Coarunn	£5.40
Brockmans	£5.40
Ginato Melograno	£5.40
Ginato Pompelmo	£5.40
Jawbox Pineapple & Ginger	£5.60
Hendricks	£5.80
Gin Mare	£5.95
Tanquerry	£6.50
Botanist	£6.95
WHISKY	
Whyte & Mackay	£4.10
Famous Grouse	£4.30
Chivas Regal	£4.50
Ballantynes	£4.50
J&B	£4.50
Jamesons	£4.50
Slane Irish	£4.50
Makers Mark	£4.50
Jura10	£5.20
Glenmorangie 12	£5.60
Glenfiddich12	£5.60
Laphroig 10	£5.80
Highland Park 12	£5.80
Singleton 12	£6.40
Benriach 10	£6.95
Glendronach 12	£7.95
Lagavulin 16	£9.95
Macallan 12	£9.95

BOURBON	
Jack Daniels	£4.50
Bulleit Bourbon	£4.90
Woodford Reserve	£5.60
	25.00
RUM	
Bacardi	£3.95
Dead Man's Fingers Spiced	£4.80
Dead Man's Fingers White	£4.80
Dead Man's Fingers Pineapple	£4.80
Dead Man's Fingers Mango	£4.80
Morgan's Spiced	£4.80
Mount Gay	£5.20
Kraken	£5.20
Havana 7	£5.20
Kadoo Banana	£5.50
Kadoo Pineapple	£5.50
Kadoo Coconut	£5.50
Diplimatico	£5.50
Don Papa	£6.50
OTHERS	
Malibu	£3.80
Peach Schnapps	£3.80
Passoa	£3.80
Midori	£3.80
Kahlua	£3.80
Frangelico	£3.80
Aperol	£3.80
Baileys	£3.80
Campari	£4.20
Southern Comfort	£4.20
Disaronno	£4.95
Drambuie	£4.95
Cointreau	£4.95
Martell Brandy	£5.50
SHOTS	
Apple Sourz	£3.50
Dead Man's Strawberry Cream	£3.50
Dead Man's Raspberry Cream	£3.50
Fireball	£3.75
Jagermeister	£3.75
Tequila Rose	£3.75
Sambucca	£3.95
Black Sambucca	£3.95
El Jimador Tequila	£4.50
Baby Guinness	£5.00
Jager Bomb	£5.00
Herradura Tequila	£5.95

SOFTS	Glass	Pint
Orange Juice	£2.00	£2.75
Apple Juice	£2.00	£2.75
Cranberry Juice	£2.00	£2.75
Pineapple Juice	£2.00	£2.75
Coke	£2.00	£2.75
Diet Coke	£2.00	£2.75
Coke Zero	£2.00	£2.75
Lemonade	£2.00	£2.75
		Bottles
Fanta Bottles		£3.00
Coke Bottles		£3.00
Coke Zero Bottles	£3.00	
Diet Coke Bottles	£3.00	
Appleteizer	£3.00	
Fevertree Tonic	£2.50	
Fevertree Slimline To	£2.50	
Schweppes Ginger B	eer	£2.50
Schweppes Ginger Al	£2.50	
Red Bull Can	£3.50	
Irn Bru Cans	£2.50	
Diet Irn Bru Cans	£2.50	
Strathmore Still Wat	£2.50	
Strathmore Sparklin	£2.50	
COFFEE		

Americano		£3.25
Flat White		£3.50
Latte		£3.50
Cappuccino		£3.50
Espresso		£2.50
Liqueur Coffee		£7.00
Jameson Bailey's	Amaretto	Martell Brandy



140 St. Vincent Street, Glasgow 0141 286 6258 www.hopeandvincent.co.uk

